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HEIGHT/FLOORPLATE STUDY



RANKING BY HEIGHT
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Building Floor Plate Height (Floors) Height (Feet)
Portofino 18,700 SF 44 Floors 484.00 ft
The Park at Fifth 17,000 SF 44 Floors 484.00 ft
lcon 25,000 SF 42 Floors 423.00 ft
Confinuum 24,000 SF 42 Floors 417.00 ft
Murano Grande 25,400 SF 40 Floors 407.00 ft
Murano At Portofino 18,000 SF 37 Floors 402.00 ft
The Waverly 20,000 SF 34 Floors 358.00 ft
The Yacht Club 14,000 SF 34 Floors 341.00 ft
Flamingo Cenftral Tower 16,810 SF 32 Floors 337.92 ft
Floridian 25,000 SF 34 Floors 337.00 ft
| 1mina c {
Sunset Harbour Yacht Club 40,000 SF 26 Floors 296.83 ft
Nine Island Avenue 29,000 SF 25 Floors 285.41 ft
The Grand Venetian 12,000 SF 26 Floors 270.00 ft
Bently Bay 21,900 SF 26 Floors 259.00 ft
South Pointe Towers 22,000 SF 25 Floors 258.00 ft
Apogee 24,000 SF 22 Floors 25116 ft
Costa Brava 24,000 SF 22 Floors 251.16 1t
Flamingo South Tower 47,560 SF 14 Floors 171.25ft
Flamingo North Tower 47,560 SF 14 Floors 171.25
Belle Plaza 18.000 SF 15 Floors 171.25ft
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Building

Floor Plate Height (Floors) Height (Feet)

Flamingo South Tower
Flamingo North Tower
Sunset Harbour Yacht Club
Nine Island Avenue
Murano Grande

lcon

Floridian

Continuum

Apogee

Costa Brava

South Pointe Towers
Bently Bay

The Waverly

Portofino

Murano At Portofino
Belle Plaza

The Park at Fifth
Flamingo Central Tower
The Yacht Club

The Grand Venetian

47,560 SF
47,560 SF
40,000 SF
29,000 SF
25,400 SF
25,000 SF
25,000 SF
24,000 SF
24,000 SF
24,000 SF
22,000 SF
21,900 SF
20,000 SF
18,700 SF
18,000 SF
18,000 SF
17,000 SF
16,810 SF
14,000 SF
12,000 SF

14 Floors
14 Floors
26 Floors
25 Floors
40 Floors
42 Floors
34 Floors
42 Floors
22 Floors
22 Floors
25 Floors
26 Floors
34 Floors
44 Floors
37 Floors
15 Floors
44 Floors
32 Floors
34 Floors
26 Floors

171.25 1t
171.25
296.83 ft
285.41 ft
407.00 ft
423.00 ft
337.00 ft
417.00 ft
25116 ft
25116 ft
258.00 ft
259.00 ft
358.00 ft
484.00 ft
402.00 ft
171.25
484.00 ft
337.92 ft
341.00 ft
270.00 ft
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